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CHRIS RINERSON 301-594-7160 Chris.Rinearson@nih.gov 10 B1N313B

CINTHYA HAMMER (ALT) 301-480-6791 Cinthya.hammer@nih.gov 10 B1N313

CIT PA HNU0000000 07000 TRACY CLARK 301-435-6279 Tracy.Clark@nih.gov 6555 3G03

CSR ES HNG0000000 04000 DANA M ELLIS 301-451-3492 Dana.Ellis@nih.gov RKL2 1102

FIC KC HNF0000000 00600 YOLANDA JOHNSON 301-402-9045 Yolanda.Johnson@nih.gov 16 118

DANIELLE PAYNE 301-480-7935 Danielle.Payne2@nih.gov 6700B 3413

SCARLETH PEREZ (ALT) 301-594-1747 Scarleth.Perezperez@nih.gov 31A 6A52-11

DANIELLE PAYNE 301-480-7935 Danielle.Payne2@nih.gov 6700B 3413

SCARLETH PEREZ (ALT) 301-594-1747 Scarleth.Perezperez@nih.gov 31A 6A52-11

NCI KC HNC0000000 20000-29999 MIKE TUCKER                             240-276-5473   Michael.Tucker@nih.gov 9609 1E326

DANIELLE PAYNE 301-480-7935 Danielle.Payne2@nih.gov 6700B 3413

SCARLETH PEREZ (ALT) 301-594-1747 Scarleth.Perezperez@nih.gov 31A 6A52-11

NHGRI PA HN40000000 12000 ROGER JOHNSON 301-402-8249 Roger.Johnson@nih.gov 12A 1025

NHLBI KC HNH0000000 40000 QUENTIN JURIN 301-827-8250 Quentin.Jurin@nih.gov 31 5A16

00700-00701
00776-00777

IGGY FRANCIS 301-402-3004 Ignacina.Francis@.nih.gov GATEWAY MSC 9224

00702-00775 UFUNDI THOMAS 667-205-3609 ufundi.thomas@nih.gov BRC 4C009         

KIM BOCHNIAK 301-443-1234 Kim.Bochnia@nih.gov 6700B 1418

 JESSICA CULLEN  301-480-4622 Jessica.Cullen@nih.gov 6700B 1410

YENIS MEJIA 240-669-2859 Yenis.Mejia@nih.govv 5601 2C21

ALEXANDER SAMPLE (ALT) 240-669-5006 alexander.sample@nih.gov 561 2C20

NIAMS ES HNB0000000 05000 JOSEPH BOFRONE 301-451-6516 Joseph.Bofrone@nih.gov DEM1 804

DANIELLE PAYNE 301-480-7935 Danielle.Payne2@nih.gov 6700B 3413

SCARLETH PEREZ (ALT) 301-594-1747 Scarleth.Perezperez@nih.gov 31A 6A52-11

ANDY HOLMES 301-451-8275 richard.holmes@nih.gov 6710B 3323E

TINA KELSEY (ALT) 301-435-6538 tina.kelsey@nih.gov 6710B 3312

NIDA KC HN60000000 14000 AMY DOSTER 301-827-4099 Amy.Doster@nih.gov 6001 5133

NIDCD ES HN30000000 13000 BRENDA PARKER 301-435-2771 Brenda.Parker@nih.gov 31 3C11N

DANIELLE PAYNE 301-480-7935 Danielle.Payne2@nih.gov 6700B 3413

SCARLETH PEREZ (ALT) 301-594-1747 Scarleth.Perezperez@nih.gov 31A 6A52-11

NIDDK AO HNK0000000 50000 CANDY CARABALLO 301-827-4395 candy.caraballo@nih.gov DEM2 9200-1

NIEHS PA HNV0000000 00800 & 18000 KIM JONES 984-287-3050 Kim.Franklin@nih.gov RTP 110 111

DANIELLE PAYNE 301-480-7935 Danielle.Payne2@nih.gov 6700B 3413

SCARLETH PEREZ (ALT) 301-594-1747 Scarleth.Perezperez@nih.gov 31A 6A52-11

NIMH KC HN70000000 16000 JASON McENTEE 301-443-8531 Jason.Mcentee@nih.gov GDP 104A

NIGMS AO HNS0000000 03000

NIDCR AO HNP0000000 60000

NIBIB AO HN80000000 00200

NICHD ES HNT0000000 90000

15000

NIAID ES HNM0000000 30000-39999

NIA PA HNN0000000

NIAAA KC HN50000000

CC PA HNJ0000000 10000-11999

00500HNW0000000

NCATS AO HN90000000 09000

NCCIH AO HND0000000 19000

AONEI
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DANIELLE PAYNE 301-480-7935 Danielle.Payne2@nih.gov 6700B 3413

SCARLETH PEREZ (ALT) 301-594-1747 Scarleth.Perezperez@nih.gov 31A 6A52-11

NINDS KC HNQ0000000 80000  AWILDA RAMIREZ  301-496-9144 awilda.ramirez@nih.gov 35 5N220

NINR ES HN20000000 02000 JASON BROADWAY 301-451-4219 Jason.Broadway@nih.gov 31 5B13

HAROLD LINDMARK 301-435-4366 Harold.Lindmark@nih.gov 38A B2N12C

ROGER MILLS (ALT) 310-827-6359 Roger.Mills@nih.gov 38A B2N12D6

OD PA HNA0000000 6000-06922 GERALD CIARAN MCCANN 301-480-9361 Ciaran.McCann@nih.gov 2 4E15

ORF PA HNAM900000 08700

ORS PA HNAM500000 01000 & 08000

ARPA H ES HNA7000 07000 - 070015 KRISTINE MARIE HODGES 240-381-0683 hodgeskm@nih.gov 1 RM 228

Supervisor 301-435-3945
301-435-3669
301-402-0430
301-496-4180
301-594-3012ES = Edgardo Salcedo

JASON MARTIN 301-451-2501 jason.martin2@nih.gov 13

*PMB Liaisons
JK = James Keisler
KC = Keimar Clarke
PA = Paige Ault
AO = Aisha Osae

1318

NLM KC HNL0000000 00900

NIMHD AO HNE0000000 00300
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